
Arta Lightroom Presets Pack 

 ARTA - Manhattan Street Presets for Lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-
manhattan-street-presets-for-lightroom-YYU6BHT 

 arta_experimental_presets_for_lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-experimental-
presets-for-lightroom-Q34B2RK 

 arta-aqua-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-pastel-city-presets-for-
lightroom-877EZJE 

 arta-cannes-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-cannes-presets-for-
lightroom-49QS43N 

 arta-contrast-preset-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://elements.envato.com/arta-contrast-
preset-for-mobile-and-desktop-H7EA3U4 

 arta-cook-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-cooking-presets-for-
lightroom-KWQ6MDM 

 arta-cool-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-cool-presets-for-lightroom-
YRUXJ35  

 arta-exclusive-2-preset-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-
exclusive-2-0-preset-for-mobile-and-desktop-lightroom/ 

 arta-exclusive-preset-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://graphicriver.net/item/arta-exclusive-
preset-for-mobile-and-desktop-lightroom/25048897 

 arta-finland-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-preset-pack-
lightroom-mobile-desktop/ 

 arta-formula-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-formula-1-presets-for-
lightroom-T4Y2JTN 

 arta-glitch-presets-for-lightroom  https://www.deviantart.com/mariawilson97/art/ARTA-
Glitch-Presets-for-Lightroom-922000852 

 arta-hiden-presets-for-lightroom https://newgfx.ir/downloads/8-arta-hiden-presets-for-
lightroom/ 

 arta-home-preset-for-mobile-and-desktop-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-home-
preset-for-mobile-and-desktop-lightroom-HRBRMNH 

 arta-ice-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-preset-pack-lightroom-
mobile-desktop/ 

 arta-italy-trip-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-italy-trip-presets-for-
lightroom-3NB9MM8 

 arta-lex-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-dark-tone-presets-for-
lightroom-PXMX64T 

 arta-light-navy-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-light-navy-presets-
for-lightroom-ZHN6M7V   

 arta-midnight-blue-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-midnight-blue-
presets-for-lightroom-DK3W2KT 

 arta-monaco-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-monaco-presets-for-
lightroom-3WXYLXA 

 arta-moto-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-pr1-preset-for-mobile-
and-desktop-lightroom/ 

 arta-nightblue-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-presets-night-for-
mobile-and-desktop-lightroom/ 



 arta-nightteal-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-nightteal-for-lightroom-
UXLJ357 

 arta-northteal-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-presets-black-for-
mobile-and-desktop-lig/ 

 arta-odyssey-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-odyssey-presets-for-
lightroom-ZB46PV5 

 arta-outdoor-presets-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://elements.envato.com/arta-outdoor-
presets-for-mobile-and-desktop-ZT5HVP8 

 arta-perfect-sky-presets  https://elements.envato.com/arta-perfect-sky-presets-for-lightroom-
HQSW9E5 

 arta-pinky-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-pinky-presets-for-
lightroom-R4FGAYF 

 arta-preset-pack-1-for-mobile-and-desktop https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-preset-pack-
lightroom-mobile-desktop/ 

 arta-preset-pack-3-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-preset-pack-
3-for-lightroom-mobile-and-desktop/ 

 arta-presets-black-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://elements.envato.com/arta-presets-black-
for-mobile-and-desktop-D7FB2LG 

 arta-presets-pure-white-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://elements.envato.com/arta-presets-
pure-white-for-mobile-and-desktop-GDZPZ8J 

 arta-presets-soft-for-mobile-and-desktop  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-presets-soft-
for-mobile-and-desktop-lightroom/ 

 arta-rose-gold-beach-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-rose-gold-
beach-presets-for-lightroom-69EAFP5 

 arta-seaside-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-seaside-presets-for-
lightroom-53A24U6 

 arta-something-else-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-something-else-
presets-for-lightroom-TW5QRE3 

 arta-stately-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-stately-presets-for-
lightroom-7SRAME5 

 arta-stil-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-stil-presets-for-lightroom-
Z8KYNK5 

 arta-sunny-vibe-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/vendor/arta-presets/ 
 arta-thegrey-presets-for-lightroom  https://filtergrade.com/product/arta-preset-pack-

lightroom-mobile-desktop/ 
 arta-touch-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-film-presets-for-mobile-

and-desktop-D5NV6JQ 
 arta-tropical-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-cannes-presets-for-

lightroom-49QS43N 
 arta-vision-presets-for-lightroom  https://graphicriver.net/arta-and-professional-graphics-in-

add-ons/lightroom-presets 
 arta-way-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-simple-way-presets-for-

lightroom-M7TZDSJ 
 arta-wsport-presets-for-lightroom  https://elements.envato.com/arta-winter-presets-for-

lightroom-ESLMKSE 

 



Golden Lightroom Perest Pack 

 [Tomashavel]  ↋ Winter Wonderland  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/winter 
 [Tomashavel] ⛰ Master Collection  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/master-

collection 
 [Tomashavel]  ᦰᦱᦲ Golden Hours  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/golden 
 [Tomashavel]  ❰❱❲❳❴ Tropical Collection  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/tropical 
 [Tomashavel]  નપફબ Autumn Colors  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/autumn 
 [Tomashavel]  ћќѝўџѠ Portrait Collection  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/portrait 
 [Tomashavel]  ൪൫൬൭൮൯൰൱൲ Bonus Presets  https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/astro-workflow 
 [Tomashavel]  ۷۸۹ۻۺ Dramatic Mountains https://www.tomashavel.com/presets/dramatic 
 K1 Production FOREST PACK  https://lrpreset.ir/product/k1-forest-pack-presets/ 
 K1 Production FALL LOOK PACK https://www.k1production.com/p/ultimate-

photography-bundle/ 
 K1 Production Film Look Pack https://www.k1production.com/p/ultimate-photography-

bundle/ 
 K1 Production KODA FILM PACK  https://www.k1production.com/p/tm2wox/ 
 K1 Production Moody Collection Preset  https://allpreset.com/presets/k1-production-

moody-pack/ 
 K1 Production OUTDOOR PRESET PACK  https://www.k1production.com/p/ultimate-

photography-bundle/ 
 K1 Production PRESET PACK V2  https://www.k1production.com/p/ultimate-

photography-bundle/ 
 K1 Production Preset Package  https://www.k1production.com/p/ultimate-photography-

bundle/ 
 K1 Production WEDDING PRESET  https://filestore.graphiran.com/product/k1-

wedding-presets/ 
 10-polaroid-look-lightroom-presets   https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/10-

polaroid-look-lightroom-preset/ 
 10-VIBRANT-FILM-Lightroom-Presets  https://filtergrade.com/product/vibrant-film-

lightroom-mobile-and-desktop-presets-premium/ 
 20 Black Lightroom Presets and LUTs  https://elements.envato.com/20-black-lightroom-

presets-and-luts-3UJ9BXD 
 20 Boho Chic Lightroom Presets and LUTs  https://elements.envato.com/20-boho-chic-

lightroom-presets-and-luts-L9GKRPZ 
 20_blue_nights_lightroom_presets_and_luts  

https://www.sparklestock.com/downloads/blue-nights/ 
 20_bohemian_light_lightroom_presets_and_luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-

bohemian-light-lightroom-presets-and-luts-RVYYV63 
 20_carbon_black_lightroom_presets_luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-carbon-black-

lightroom-presets-luts-X43KFWG 
 20_pomegranate_lightroom_presets_luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-pomegranate-

lightroom-presets-luts-8U2KPEG 



 20_san_francisco_lightroom_presets_and_luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-san-
francisco-lightroom-presets-and-luts-FPJUB6J 

 20-metro-mood lightroom presets and_luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-metro-mood-
lightroom-presets-and-luts-6HAGV9X  

 20-sage-lightroom-presets-luts  https://elements.envato.com/20-sage-lightroom-presets-
luts-FWQJ2LD 

 37 PARIS (REDS & ORANGES) lightroom preset  https://crella.net/product/37-life-
paris-2/ 

 38 RIO DE JANEIRO lightroom preset  https://crella.net/product/38-life-rio/ 
 45 LIFE CALIFORNIA lightroom preset  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/45-

life-california/ 
 50_black_yellow_lightroom_presets_and_luts  https://elements.envato.com/50-black-

yellow-lightroom-presets-and-luts-UHXSWQG 
 50_cyberpunk_lightroom_presets_and_luts  https://elements.envato.com/50-cyberpunk-

lightroom-presets-and-luts-3EEKRZQ 
 50-bright-spring-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-bright-spring-luts-pack/ 
 50-cinematic-sports-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-cinematic-sports-luts-

pack-JQSPTXW 
 50-city-life-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-city-life-luts-pack-55LQ2C8 
 50-clean-fashion-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-clean-fashion-luts-pack-

3GE336L 
 50-dark-city-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-dark-city-luts-pack-FV3VCTU 
 50-energy-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-energy-luts-pack/ 
 50-exotic-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-exotic-luts-pack/ 
 50-film-noir-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-film-noir-luts-pack/ 
 50-fresh-look-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-fresh-look-luts-pack-ZNY6EVD 
 50-holiday-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-holiday-luts-pack-6A9X6RT 
 50-hygge-luts-pack   https://masterbundles.com/eldamarstudio/50-hygge-luts-pack/ 
 50-illusion-luts-pack  https://masterbundles.com/eldamarstudio/50-illusion-luts-pack/ 
 50-las-vegas-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-las-vegas-luts-pack/ 
 50-los-angeles-luts-pack  https://masterbundles.com/eldamarstudio/50-los-angeles-luts-

pack/ 
 50-motion-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-motion-luts-pack/ 
 50-neowave-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-neowave-luts-pack-XE52SCJ 
 50-ocean-luts-pack  https://elements.envato.com/50-ocean-luts-pack-9WFWCJK 
 50-singapore-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-singapore-luts-pack/ 
 50-stockholm-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-stockholm-luts-pack/ 
 50-vintage-wedding-luts-pack  https://filtergrade.com/product/50-vintage-wedding-luts-

pack/ 
 55 MAROCCO LIFE lightroom preset  https://masterbundles.com/advinastore/55-

marocco-life/ 
 60 ORANGES 2.0  lightroom preset  https://crella.net/product/60-oranges-2-0/ 
 Adventure TheLutbay Lightroom Presets  https://thelutbay.com/products/adventure 
 AERIAL HDR lightroom presets luts  https://thelutbay.com/products/aerial-hdr 



 alene_desktop_and_mobile_lightroom preset  https://crella.net/product/10-alene-desktop-
and-mobile-lightroom-preset-bundle/?ref=1 

 dark_winter_lightroom_presets_dekstop_and_mobile  
https://www.etsy.com/listing/1260734594/10-dark-winter-lightroom-presets-desktop 

 Urban Style TheLutbay Lightroom Presets https://thelutbay.com/products/urban-style 
 orange-teal-lightroom-presets-vol-3  https://elements.envato.com/orange-teal-lightroom-

presets-vol-3-TXNMSMS 
 Neon Vibe TheLutbay Lightroom Presets  https://thelutbay.com/products/neon-vibe  
 Natural Wedding TheLutbay Lightroom Presets  https://thelutbay.com/products/natural-

wedding-luts 
 Kiwi-Pro-Lightroom-Presets  https://creativemarket.com/creativetacos/7389017-Kiwi-

Pro-Lightroom-Presets 
 Gold Black TheLutbay Lightroom Presets  https://thelutbay.com/products/black-gold 
 dark_winter_lightroom_presets_dekstop_and_mobile  https://masterbundles.com/cvr-

presets/10-dark-winter-lightroom-presets/ 
 red-cyber-lightroom-presets  https://elements.envato.com/red-cyber-lightroom-presets-

5X6QKRY 
 … 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Golden Lightroom Perest Pack 2 

 15 Black Diamond Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/15-black-diamond-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 16 Lifestyle Cappuccino Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/16-lifestyle-
cappuccino-presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 18 Like Endorse Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/18-like-endorse-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 18 Savanna Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/18-savanna-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3860928-20-almond-presets-photoshop-actions-luts-
vsco 

 20 Avocado Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-avocado-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Bali Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862114-20-bali-presets-photoshop-
actions-luts-vsco 

 20 Barren Vegetation Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-barren-
vegetation-presets/ 

 20 Beatles Memories Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-beatles-
memories-presets/ 

 20 Black Coffee Presets  https://crella.net/product/20-black-coffee-mobile-and-desktop-
lightroom-presets-photoshop-actions-and-luts-cinematic/ 

 20 Blue Ocean Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-blue-ocean-
presetsphotoshop-actions/ 

 20 Bluemint Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-bluemint-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Bright Airy Presets   https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-bright-airy-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Brown Faded Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862256-20-brown-faded-
presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 

 20 Brown Sugar Presets  https://crella.net/product/brown-sugar-mobile-and-desktop-
lightroom-presets-photoshop-actions-and-luts-cinematic/ 

 20 Butter Milk Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-butter-milk-presets/ 
 20 Caramel Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-caramel-

presetsphotoshop-actions/ 
 20 Cherry Blossom Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-cherry-blossom-

presets/ 
 20 Chocolatos Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-chocolatos-presets/ 
 20 Cloudy Day Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862265-20-cloudy-day-

presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 
 20 Dark Forest Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-dark-forest-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 20 Dark Moody Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862361-20-dark-moody-

presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 



 20 Deep Blue Sea Presets   https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862362-20-deep-blue-
sea-presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 

 20 Deep Forest Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-deep-forest-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Deep Tones Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-deep-tones-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Dreamy Blogger Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/20-dreamy-
blogger-presets/ 

 20 Feather Softly Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-feather-softly-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Flat White Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-flat-white-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Food Hunter Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862373-20-food-hunter-
presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 

 20 Happy Mood Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-happy-mood-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Havana Presets   https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-havana-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Hazelnut Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-hazelnut-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Hello Sunshine Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862427-20-hello-
sunshine-presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 

 20 Himalaya Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-himalaya-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Influencer Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-influencer-
presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Lemon Yellow Sun Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-lemon-yellow-
sun-presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 

 20 Light and Airy Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862440-20-light-and-airy-
presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco   

 20 Lovely Pets Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/lovely-pets-presets/ 
 20 Moody Dark Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-moody-dark-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 20 Raja Ampat Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-raja-ampat-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 20 Relax Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862500-20-relax-presets-

photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 
 20 Rich Outfit Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-rich-outfit-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 20 Selfie Presets   https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862506-20-selfie-presets-

photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 
 20 Sweet Orange Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-sweet-orange-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 24 Brown Atmosphere Presets  https://crella.net/product/brown-atmosphere-mobile-and-

desktop-lightroom-presets-photoshop-actions-and-luts-cinematic/ 



 24 Millennials Presets   https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862439-24-millennials-
presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 

 Morning Coffee Presets   https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/morning-coffee-
presets/  

 My Photo Viral Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/my-photo-viral-
presets/ 

 Mysterious Island Presets   https://creativemarket.com/DreamColors/5157416-
Mysterious-Island-Lightroom-Presets 

 Netizen Style Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/netizen-style-presets/ 
 Nude Tones Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-nude-tones-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 Old Memories Presets   https://www.inventactions.com/product/22-old-memories-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 Socialite Lifestyle Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/socialite-lifestyle-

presets/ 
 Soft and Creamy Presets  https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862508-20-soft-and-

creamy-presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 
 Sweet Brownies Presets  https://www.creativefabrica.com/product/sweet-brownies-

presets/ 
 Thriller Movie Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/20-thriller-movie-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 Travel Beach Presets   https://thehungryjpeg.com/product/3862538-20-travel-beach-

presets-photoshop-actions-luts-vsco 
 Tropical Islands Presets  https://www.inventactions.com/product/16-tropical-islands-

presetsphotoshop-actionslutsvsco/ 
 …. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lightroom Presets Included in this Bundle 

 Action Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/32x8QKS 
 Adventure Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/35XxTc6 
 Aerial Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2o5aVyE 
 Animal Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2BofdUz 
 B&W Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2VUwWMY 
 Baby Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2Bn6ulE 
 Blogger Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/35SNERF 
 Boudoir Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2BsKbuM 
 Candid Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2J4jkcQ 
 Chill Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2oMBbya 
 Cityscape Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/35MWRe7 
 Darkmoody Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/32v0Vxp 
 Film Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/31vAir0 
 Food Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2J2Bufa 
 Golden Hour Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2J1zovJ 
 Halloween Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2VWhwrF 
 Indoor Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/35XzxdM 
 Instaset Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2P1wKtT 
 Maru Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2pzmoqr 
 New Born Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2J4k6qg 
 Paparazzi Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2BsYbVE 
 Peach Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2pzmBdd 
 Portrait Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2VTiSU0 
 Street Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2MSzqY4 
 Summer Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/35RMZQq 
 Urban City Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2nYwmRK 
 Vintage Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/33O2PJZ 
 Wedding Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2MTFFLk 
 Wildlife Lightroom Preset: http://bit.ly/2MroBNA 

 

 


